
RESULTS
TRA Level 4 - Men 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

GAYTON Zakary132 37.4300.0 0.08.000 8.100 8.200 8.0001 8.200

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.400 8.300 8.600 8.3008.000 0.0 37.955

75.385

16.60011.955

16.10012.130

9.400

9.200 7.800

8.100

COLCLOUGH Adam131 37.1200.0 0.07.800 7.400 7.300 7.8002 7.900

Jump U.K. 0.0 8.100 7.500 7.900 7.9007.800 0.0 36.945

74.065

15.70011.645

15.50011.820

9.600

9.800 7.700

7.600

SMALL Benjamin135 37.7250.0 0.08.800 8.500 8.700 8.4003 8.500

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 7.700 7.500 8.200 7.9008.200 0.0 36.250

73.975

15.60010.650

17.00011.025

10.000

9.700 8.000

7.700

MILLER Daniel134 35.4500.0 0.07.000 6.500 6.800 7.4004 7.800

Carlisle Trampoline Club 0.0 6.300 6.100 5.800 6.8006.900 0.0 34.250

69.700

13.10011.650

14.30011.750

9.500

9.400 7.300

6.900

CAMPBELL Thomas130 34.6750.0 0.07.400 7.300 6.600 7.4005 7.700

Dynamite GC 0.0 7.200 7.100 6.700 7.4007.400 0.0 34.370

69.045

14.40010.070

14.70010.275

9.900

9.700 7.100

7.200

GREIG Crawford133 34.2800.0 0.06.500 6.800 6.700 7.7006 7.200

City of Edinburgh TC 0.0 6.400 6.300 6.200 7.1006.600 0.0 32.795

67.075

13.0009.995

14.00010.380

9.800

9.900 7.500

7.100
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